Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 1
August 7-12, 2017
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - POU Poultry Department
Class - 900 Market Projects
Lot - 10 Market Turkey
Thru Lot - 19 Description not found
1 Uhl, Walker 1200.00 36.00 - 25.00 - -
809 0.00 1200.00 - - - 1139.00 - - $1,200.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 1200.00 0.00
$1,139.00
2 Schmidt, Caleb 375.00 11.25 - - - - - - -
810 0.00 375.00 - - - 363.75 - - $375.00
395 The Barn @ Flying Ridge Hunt Club 100.00% 375.00 0.00
$363.75
3 Miller, Brayden 400.00 12.00 —- ——- ——- - - - i
802 0.00 400.00 - - - 388.00 - - $400.00
181 Troy Miller Agency Shreve and Berlin 100.00% 400.00 0.00
$388.00
4 Umstead, Gabe 225.00 6.75 - - - - - - -
887 0.00 225.00 - - - 218.25 - - $225.00
111 Ray Hershberger 100.00% 225.00 0.00
$218.25
5 Weber, Kasey 300.00 9.00 - - - - - - -
886 0.00 300.00 - - - 291.00 - - $300.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 300.00 0.00
$291.00
6 Miller, Peyton 275.00 8.25 - - - i I - -
806 0.00 275.00 - - - 266.75 - - $275.00
637 Berger, Hershberger and Reusser Families 100.00% 275.00 0.00
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Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 2
August 7-12, 2017
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - POU Poultry Department
Class - 900 Market Projects
Lot - 10 Market Turkey
Thru Lot - 19 Description not found
$266.75
7 Baker, Trey 375.00 11.25 - - - - - - -
801 0.00 375.00 - - - 363.75 - - $375.00
181 Troy Miller Agency Shreve and Berlin 100.00% 375.00 0.00
$363.75
8 Hawkins, Sydney 350.00 10.50 - --- --- - -
842 0.00 350.00 - - - 339.50 - - $350.00
211 Wolfcreek Outfitter 100.00% 350.00 0.00
$339.50
9 Fry, Jake 400.00 12.00 - - - - -
843 0.00 400.00 - - - 388.00 - - $400.00
494 R&R Appraisal Service 100.00% 400.00 0.00
$388.00
10 Brannon, Riley 300.00 9.00 - --- --- - -
803 0.00 300.00 - - - 291.00 - - $300.00
577 Mast Farm Service - Your Steel Sve Ctr 100.00% 300.00 0.00
$291.00
11 Irwin, Laura 350.00 10.50 - - - - - - -
807 0.00 350.00 - - - 339.50 - - $350.00
577 Mast Farm Service - Your Steel Svc Ctr 100.00% 350.00 0.00
$339.50

Printed at 8/12/2017 2:55:42 AM



Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 3
August 7-12, 2017
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - POU Poultry Department
Class - 900 Market Projects
Lot - 10 Market Turkey
Thru Lot - 19 Description not found
12 Weber, Kendel 350.00 10.50 . . . - - - .
879 0.00 350.00 - - - 339.50 - - $350.00
57 Commercial & Savings Bank 100.00% 350.00 0.00
$339.50
13 Fotta, Madalynn 400.00 12.00 - - - - - - -
830 0.00 400.00 - - - 388.00 - - $400.00
244 Shreve Meats 100.00% 400.00 0.00
$388.00
14 Tuttle, Richard 400.00 12.00 - - - - - - -
804 0.00 400.00 - - - 388.00 - - $400.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 400.00 0.00
$388.00
15 Brannon, Megan 425.00 12.75 - - - - - - -
805 0.00 425.00 - - - 412.25 - - $425.00
110 Rick Hawkins Lumber Company Inc. 100.00% 425.00 0.00
$412.25
16 Latsch, Orlena 475.00 14.25 - - - - - - -
834 0.00 475.00 - - - 460.75 - - $475.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 475.00 0.00
$460.75
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August 7-12, 2017
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer

Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor

Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total

Department - POU Poultry Department
Class - 900 Market Projects
Lot - 10 Market Turkey
Thru Lot - 19 Description not found
Totals: $6,600.00 $198.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$6,600.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,377.00 $6,377.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,600.00

# Animals Sold: 16 Add - On Commission: $0.00 Add-Ons : $0.00
Average Bid: 0.00 Buyer Total + Add-Ons : $6,600.00
Average Seller Price: $412.50
Total Weight: 568.80
End Of Report
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